Residential Lease For Rent

1,131 Sqft - 501 Judson, Lynden, Washington
98264

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:
Structure Type:
Status:

Total
Bathrooms:

Community:

Property Sub
Type:

Address Map

Residential Lease
For Rent
NWM1851960
$1,131

0

0

0

1,131 Sqft
1920

0 Sqft
Unspecified
Active

1

Lynden

Rental

Features

v

Furnished:

Unfurnished



Country: UsS

State: WA
County: Whatcom
City: Lynden
Zipcode: 98264
Street: Judson
Street Number: 501
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W123° 32' 49.9"
Latitude: N48° 56' 31.3"
Street dir suffix: Street
Stories Total: 0
Directions: Heading North on

Hannegan Rd,
continue onto S 1st
St, left onto Front
St, left onto 5th St,
right onto Judson
St, building is on
your left.

Agent Info

B3 admin@team-harlington.com
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